
Pick  Up Price Pick  Up Price

Crushed Concrete N/A 25.00$           

N/A 32.00$           

N/A 34.00$           

N/A

$          12.95 per Yard 

N/A

B&W Trucking

65.00$                    

12.25$                    

67.00$                    

Camellia Corp

Delivery Price

24.95$                         

30.95$                         

35.95$                         

38.45$                         

37.95$                         

RipRap

River Sand

Gabion Stone

24.00$                    

Delivery Price

All prices are Per Ton

29.15$                    

35.00$                    

38.50$                    

36.50$                    

Road Materials - Partial

Material

Crushed Limestone #610

Crushed Limestone #610 (Grey)

Crushed Limestone #67

Crushed Limestone #57


