Road Materials - Partial

All prices are Per Ton

	Camellia Corp			B&W Trucking			
Material	De	livery Price	Pick Up Price	ı	Delivery Price	Pick	Up Price
Crushed Concrete	\$	24.00	N/A	\$	24.95	\$	25.00
Crushed Limestone #610	\$	29.15	N/A	\$	30.95	\$	32.00
Crushed Limestone #610 (Grey)	\$	35.00	N/A	\$	35.95	\$	34.00
Crushed Limestone #67	\$	38.50		\$	38.45		
Crushed Limestone #57	\$	36.50		\$	37.95		
RipRap	\$	65.00			N/A		
River Sand	\$	12.25		\$	12.95 per Yard		
Gabion Stone	\$	67.00			N/A		